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SEEPAGE PIT PERFORMANCE TEST DATA WORKSHEET 

 
Location       Date Tested     
 
Test performed by      Depth of hole     

 
Date presaturated       Diameter      

 
 Time  

 
 

(Min) 

 Elapsed  
 Time (ET)   

 
(Min) 

 Depth to  
 Top of Water    

 (TP) 
 (Inches) 

  Water 
  Drop 

  (h) 
  (ft) 

  Depth of    
  Water Left 
  In Hole (d) 

  (ft) 

  Average 
  Head 

  (Have) 
  (ft) 

  Absorption 
  Rate (A) 

 
  gal/ft²/day 

 Comments      

1 

2 

3 

       

4 

5 

6 

       

7 

8 

9 

       

10 

11 

12 

       

13 

14 

15 

       

16 

17 

18 

       

19 

20 

       

 
SEE REVERSE  
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GRAPH OF PIT PERFORMANCE RATES 
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